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AFT-NH Local AFT Local Number 

Campton Educational Support Personnel Association 

Ellis School Support Staff 

Farmington School Custodians 

Henniker Community School Support Staff 

Hillsboro-Deering Federation of Teachers 

Hillsboro-Deering Support Staff 

Hillsborough Town Employees 

Hudson Federation of PSRPs 

Hudson Federation of Teachers 

Hudson School District Secretaries 

John Stark Teachers' Association 

Keene City Employees 

Keene Police Officers' Association 

Nashua Public Library Employees 

Nashua Teachers' Union 

Newfound Teachers' Union 

Oyster River Paraeducators and Support Staff 

Pittsfield Town Employees 

Raymond Educational Support Staff 

Rindge Faculty Federation 

Rochester Federation of Teachers 

Timberlane Support Staff Union 

Timberlane Teachers' Association 

Weare Educational Support Staff 

 

AAUP Affiliated Local 

PSU Faculty 

UNH Faculty 

UNH Lecturers 

6004 

6223 

6212 

6314 

2348 

6219 

3912 

6245 

2263 

6260 

6586 

6288 

6246 

4831 

1044 

6557 

6213 

6214 

4823 

2433 

3607 

6530 

4796 

6349 

 

 

6768 

6769 

6770 
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