AFT-NH

American Federation of Teachers - New Hampshire

AFT, AFT-NH, AFL-CIO 785 Route 3A, Unit #102 Bow, NH 03304

Phone: 603-223-0747

AFT-NH Local	AFT Local Number
Campton Educational Support Personnel Association	6004
Ellis School Support Staff	6223
Farmington School Custodians	6212
Henniker Community School Support Staff	6314
Hillsboro-Deering Federation of Teachers	2348
Hillsboro-Deering Support Staff	6219
Hillsborough Town Employees	3912
Hudson Federation of PSRPs	6245
Hudson Federation of Teachers	2263
Hudson School District Secretaries	6260
John Stark Teachers' Association	6586
Keene City Employees	6288
Keene Police Officers' Association	6246
Nashua Public Library Employees	4831
Nashua Teachers' Union	1044
Newfound Teachers' Union	6557
Oyster River Paraeducators and Support Staff	6213
Pittsfield Town Employees	6214
Raymond Educational Support Staff	4823
Rindge Faculty Federation	2433
Rochester Federation of Teachers	3607
Timberlane Support Staff Union	6530
Timberlane Teachers' Association	4796
Weare Educational Support Staff	6349
AAUP Affiliated Local	
PSU Faculty	6768
UNH Faculty	6769
UNH Lecturers	6770